Preliminary Datasheet
OSI1400/OSI1401/OSI
3.75KV,高可靠 4 通道数字隔离器
1402
Rev. A
Information furnished by orisilicon is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no responsibility is
assumed by orisilicon for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that
may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No license is granted by

控制尺寸：毫米
Rev. A | Page 8 of 8
订购信息
表 6. 芯片订购表格
Part.NO. 隔离耐
压(kV)
左侧输
入个数
右侧输
入个数
最大数据率
(Mbps)
默认
使能状态
默认
输出状态
工作温度 封装形式
OSI1400WE0  3.75 4 0 90 EN Low -40℃～125℃ WB SOP16
OSI1400WE1  3.75 4 0 90 EN High -40℃～125℃ WB SOP16
OSI1400WD0  3.75 4 0 90 DIS Low -40℃～125℃ WB SOP16
OSI1400WD1  3.75 4 0 90 DIS High -40℃～125℃ WB SOP16
OSI1401WE0  3.75 3 1 90 EN Low -40℃～125℃ WB SOP16
OSI1401WE1  3.75 3 1 90 EN High -40℃～125℃ WB SOP16
OSI1401WD0  3.75 3 1 90 DIS Low -40℃～125℃ WB SOP16
OSI1401WD1  3.75 3 1 90 DIS High -40℃～125℃ WB SOP16
OSI1402WE0  3.75 2 2 90 EN Low -40℃～125℃ WB SOP16
OSI1402WE1  3.75 2 2 90 EN High -40℃～125℃ WB SOP16
OSI1402WD0  3.75 2 2 90 DIS Low -40℃～125℃ WB SOP16
OSI1402WD1  3.75 2 2 90 DIS High -40℃～125℃ WB SOP16